Year 6 Worksheet 11: Pronouns: Types and
Usage

Activity 1: Identify the Pronoun (10 questions)

1. Sarah loves her dog. plays in the yard.

2. The team won their game. celebrated afterward.

3. | have a book. is on the table.

4. My brother and | went to the park. had a great time.

5. This is my favorite movie. makes me laugh.

6. The cat chased its tail. looked so funny!

7. Everyone brought their lunch. enjoyed the picnic.

8. Jessica and | baked cookies. turned out delicious.

9. He forgot his backpack at school. Now has to go back.
10. The flowers are beautiful. bloom in spring.
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Activity 2: Fill in the Blanks with the Correct Pronoun
(10 questions)

1. (hel/she)

2. (it/they)

3. (you/we)

4. (l/they)

5. (his/her)

6. (us/we)

7. (themi/they)

8. (my/mine)

9. (youlyour)

10. (her/hers)

went to the store to buy groceries.

IS raining outside.

should come to the party!

finished my homework early.

favorite color is blue.

need to hurry or we'll be late.

were very kind to help us.

bicycle is the red one.

sister is very talented.

dog is very friendly.
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Answer Key

Activity 1
1.

2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9

. We

It
They

Everyone

He

10. They

Activity 2
1.

©oNoGhA~WDN

She
It
You

|

Her
We
They
My
Your

10. Her
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